O© 00 ~NO O WN P

NNRP R R RRRERRRRR
RO OWoo~NOOOPdWNEO

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

Appetizers

Yuk Shung (Minced Pork & Vegetables served with Lettuce)

Mashed Prawn on Toast with Sesame Seeds

Spare Ribs with Chilli and Salt

Spare Ribs Peking Style

Wafer Wrapped Prawn

Crispy Spring Rolls @ pieces)

Deep Fried Crab Claws with Prawn Stuffing (2 pieces)

Crispy Won-Ton with Sweet and Sour Sauce

Mongolian Crispy Lamb (served with Lettuce, Preserved Vegetables and Hoi-Sin Sauce)

Chinese Hot Hors d'oeuvres (for two or more) per person
Dim Sum Platter (for two or more) per person
Crispy Aromatic Duck (served with Pancake, Salad and Hoi-Sin Sauce) Whole
Crispy Aromatic Duck (served with Pancake, Salad and Hoi-Sin Sauce) Half

Deep Fried Seaweed

Prawn Cocktail

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4 pieces)

Fried Mussel with Chilli and Black Bean Sauce
Deep Fried Squid with Chilli and Salt

Lamb Spare Ribs with Chilli and Salt

Crispy Aromatic Lamb Spare Ribs

Prawn Crackers

Soup

Won-Ton Soup

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
Crabmeat and Sweet Corn Soup
West Lake Beef Soup

Chicken and Straw Mushroom Soup
Hot and Sour Soup

Beef Dishes

Sichuan Shredded Beef (slightly Spicy with a Touch of Chilli and Garlic)
Beef with Sweet Ginger and Pineapple

Fried Beef with Oyster Sauce

Fried Beef with Chilli and Black Bean Sauce

Fried Beef with Spring Onion and Ginger

Fried Beef with Seasonal Green

£7.50
£8.00
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£5.50
£9.00
£5.50
* k% % *
£7.00
£7.00
£38.00
£19.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£10.00
£10.00

* % % %

* k k%

£3.00

£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Seafood Dishes

Whole Lobster with Spring Onion and Ginger  (Pre-arrangement Only)
Whole Lobster with Chilli and Black Bean Sauce (pre-arrangement Only)
Steamed Fish (with Spring Onion and Ginger)

Steamed Fish (with Black Bean Sauce)

Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab with Chilli and Salt

Quick Fried Squid with Chilli and Garlic Sauce

Fried King Prawn Cantonese Style

Fried King Prawn with Straw Mushroom

Fried King Prawn with Seasonal Green

Fried King Prawn with Kung Po Sauce

Fried King Prawn Sichuan Style

Sweet and Sour King Prawn

Quick Fried Scallop

Fried Scallop with Seasonal Green

Sweet and Sour Fish

Quick Fried Mixed Seafood - Three Types

Bird's Nest Dishes

Tender Steak Cantonese Style in Bird's Nest

Fried King Prawn with Chilli and Black Bean Sauce in Bird's Nest
Quick Fried King Prawn in Bird's Nest

Quick Fried King Prawn and Scallop in Bird's Nest

Deep Fried Chicken Sichuan Style in Bird's Nest

Sizzling Dishes

Sizzling Tender Steak Cantonese Style
Sizzling Tender Steak in Black Pepper Sauce
Sizzling Tender Steak in Satay Sauce

Sizzling Tender Steak in Black Bean Sauce
Sizzling King Prawn in Satay Sauce

Sizzling King Prawn in Black Bean Sauce
Sizzling King Prawn in Chilli and Garlic Sauce
Sizzling Lamb with Spring Onion and Ginger
Sizzling Lamb Cantonese Style

Seasonal Price
Seasonal Price
Seasonal Price

Seasonal Price

£14.00
£10.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£14.00
£14.00
£12.00
£14.00

£14.00
£11.50
£11.50
£14.00

£9.50

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£12.00
£12.00



64
65
66
67

68
69

70
71

72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88

Casserole Dishes

Chicken with Spring Onion and Ginger in Casserole
Duck with Plum Sauce in Casserole

Beef with Satay Sauce in Casserole

Spicy Aubergine with Minced Pork in Casserole

Pork Dishes

Sweet and Sour Pork
Deep Fried Pork Chop with Chilli and Salt

Fried Pork Chop Cantonese Style
Barbecued Pork (Char Siu)

Duck Dishes

Roast Duck Cantonese Style

Stir Fried Duck with Sweet Ginger and Pineapple
Stir Fried Duck with Chilli and Black Bean Sauce
Stir Fried Duck with Assorted Meats

Stir Fried Duck with Chinese Mixed Vegetables

Chicken Dishes

Fried Chicken with Sweet Ginger and Pineapple

Fried Chicken with Seasonal Green

Fried Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Fried Chicken with Yellow Bean Sauce

Fried Chicken with Kung Po Sauce

Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Fried Chicken with Straw Mushroom

Fried Chicken with Baby Sweet Corn

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Deep Fried Chicken Marinated in Honey and Lemon Sauce

Curry Dishes

Beef in Curry Sauce
Chicken in Curry Sauce

£10.00
£11.00
£10.00
£10.00

£9.00
£9.50

£9.50
£9.50

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.50

£10.00
£9.50



89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113

King Prawn in Curry Sauce
Mixed Vegetables in Curry Sauce

Vegetarian Dishes

Fried Bean Curd with Bamboo Shoots and Mushrooms
Deep Fried Sweet and Sour Bean Curd

Fried Monk Vegetables

Fried Seasonal Green with Oyster Sauce

Fried Seasonal Green with Cashew Nuts

Fried Mixed Vegetables

Fried Mushrooms (English) with Oyster Sauce

Fried Chinese Vegetables (Pak Choi) with Oyster Sauce
Fried Chinese Vegetables (Pak Choi) with Garlic Butter
Fried Bean Sprouts

Rice, Noodle Dishes

Water Margin Special Chow Mein
King Prawn Chow Mein

Mixed Seafood Chow Mein

Fried Rice Vermicelli Singapore Style
King Prawn Fried Rice

Shrimp Fried Rice

Special (Yeung Chow) Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Plain Boiled Rice

Fried Noodle with Bean Sprouts
Deep Fried Chips

English Dishes

Sirloin Steak with Chips or Salad
Fried Chicken Portion with Chips or Salad

All Prices are Inclusive of VAT

Major Credit/Debit Cards Are Accepted

£11.50
£8.50

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.00

£11.00
£11.00
£12.00
£10.00
£11.00
£8.50
£7.00
£3.70
£3.50
£6.50
£3.00

£17.00
£11.00



