Appetizers

4	Vulc Chung and an analysis of the control of the co		C7 E0				
1	Yuk Shung (Minced Pork & Vegetables served with Lettuce)		£7.50				
2	Mashed Prawn on Toast with Sesame Seeds		£8.00				
3	Spare Ribs with Chilli and Salt		£7.50				
4	Spare Ribs Peking Style		£7.50				
5	Wafer Wrapped Prawn		£8.00				
6	Crispy Spring Rolls (4 Pieces)		£5.50				
7	Deep Fried Crab Claws with Prawn Stuffing (2 Pieces)		£9.00				
8	Crispy Won-Ton with Sweet and Sour Sauce		£5.50 * * * *				
9	Mongolian Crispy Lamb (served with Lettuce, Preserved Vegetables and	Hoi-Sin Sauce)					
10	Chinese Hot Hors d'oeuvres (for two or more)	per person	£7.00				
11	Dim Sum Platter (for two or more)	per person	£7.00				
12	Crispy Aromatic Duck (served with Pancake, Salad and Hoi-Sin Sauce)	Whole	£38.00				
13	Crispy Aromatic Duck (served with Pancake, Salad and Hoi-Sin Sauce)	Half	£19.50				
14	Deep Fried Seaweed		£5.50				
15	Prawn Cocktail		£6.00				
16	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4 Pieces)		£5.50				
17	Fried Mussel with Chilli and Black Bean Sauce		£10.00				
18	Deep Fried Squid with Chilli and Salt		£10.00				
19	Lamb Spare Ribs with Chilli and Salt		* * * *				
20	Crispy Aromatic Lamb Spare Ribs		* * * *				
21	Prawn Crackers		£3.00				
	Soup						
22	Won-Ton Soup		£4.50				
23	Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup		£4.00				
24	Crabmeat and Sweet Corn Soup		£4.50				
	•		£4.30				
26	West Lake Beef Soup Chicken and Straw Mushroom Soup		£4.00				
	•						
27	Hot and Sour Soup		£4.50				
	Beef Dishes						
28	Sichuan Shredded Beef (Slightly Spicy with a Touch of Chilli and Garlic)		£9.50				
29	Beef with Sweet Ginger and Pineapple		£9.50				
30	Fried Beef with Oyster Sauce		£9.50				
31	Fried Beef with Chilli and Black Bean Sauce		£9.50				
32			£9.50				
	Fried Beef with Spring Onion and Ginger						
33	Fried Beef with Seasonal Green		£9.50				

Seafood Dishes

34	Whole Lobster with Spring Onion and Ginger (Pre-arrangement Only)	Seasonal Price				
35	Whole Lobster with Chilli and Black Bean Sauce (Pre-arrangement Only)	Seasonal Price				
36	Steamed Fish (with Spring Onion and Ginger)	Seasonal Price				
37	Steamed Fish (with Black Bean Sauce)	Seasonal Price				
38	Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab with Chilli and Salt	£14.00				
39	Quick Fried Squid with Chilli and Garlic Sauce	£10.00				
40	Fried King Prawn Cantonese Style	£11.00				
41	Fried King Prawn with Straw Mushroom	£11.00				
42	Fried King Prawn with Seasonal Green	£11.00				
43	Fried King Prawn with Kung Po Sauce	£11.00				
44	Fried King Prawn Sichuan Style	£11.00				
45	Sweet and Sour King Prawn	£11.00				
46	Quick Fried Scallop	£14.00				
47	Fried Scallop with Seasonal Green	£14.00				
48	Sweet and Sour Fish	£12.00				
49	Quick Fried Mixed Seafood - Three Types	£14.00				
	Bird's Nest Dishes					
50	Tender Steak Cantonese Style in Bird's Nest	£14.00				
51	Fried King Prawn with Chilli and Black Bean Sauce in Bird's Nest	£11.50				
52	Quick Fried King Prawn in Bird's Nest	£11.50				
53	Quick Fried King Prawn and Scallop in Bird's Nest	£14.00				
54	Deep Fried Chicken Sichuan Style in Bird's Nest	£9.50				
	Sizzling Dishes					
55	Sizzling Tender Steak Cantonese Style	£14.00				
56	Sizzling Tender Steak in Black Pepper Sauce	£14.00				
57	Sizzling Tender Steak in Satay Sauce	£14.00				
58	Sizzling Tender Steak in Black Bean Sauce	£14.00				
59	Sizzling King Prawn in Satay Sauce	£11.50				
60	Sizzling King Prawn in Black Bean Sauce	£11.50				
61	Sizzling King Prawn in Chilli and Garlic Sauce	£11.50				
62	Sizzling Lamb with Spring Onion and Ginger	£12.00				
63	Sizzling Lamb Cantonese Style	£12.00				

Casserole Dishes

64	Chicken with Spring Onion and Ginger in Casserole	£10.00			
65	Duck with Plum Sauce in Casserole	£11.00			
66	Beef with Satay Sauce in Casserole	£10.00			
67	Spicy Aubergine with Minced Pork in Casserole	£10.00			
	Pork Dishes				
68	Sweet and Sour Pork	£9.00			
69	Deep Fried Pork Chop with Chilli and Salt	£9.50			
70	Fried Pork Chop Cantonese Style	£9.50			
71	Barbecued Pork (Char Siu)	£9.50			
	Duck Dishes				
72	Roast Duck Cantonese Style	£10.00			
73	Stir Fried Duck with Sweet Ginger and Pineapple	£10.00			
74 75	Stir Fried Duck with Chilli and Black Bean Sauce	£10.00			
_	Stir Fried Duck with Assorted Meats	£10.00			
76	Stir Fried Duck with Chinese Mixed Vegetables	£10.00			
	Chicken Dishes				
77	Fried Chicken with Sweet Ginger and Pineapple	£9.00			
78	Fried Chicken with Seasonal Green	£9.00			
79	Fried Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	£9.00			
80	Fried Chicken with Yellow Bean Sauce	£9.00			
81	Fried Chicken with Kung Po Sauce	£9.00			
82	Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£9.00			
83	Fried Chicken with Straw Mushroom	£9.00			
84	Fried Chicken with Baby Sweet Corn	£9.00			
85	Sweet and Sour Chicken	£9.00			
86	Deep Fried Chicken Marinated in Honey and Lemon Sauce	£9.50			
	Curry Dishes				
87	Beef in Curry Sauce	£10.00			
88	Chicken in Curry Sauce	£9.50			

89 90	King Prawn in Curry Sauce Mixed Vegetables in Curry Sauce	£11.50 £8.50			
Vegetarian Dishes					
91	Fried Bean Curd with Bamboo Shoots and Mushrooms	£8.50			
92	Deep Fried Sweet and Sour Bean Curd	£8.50			
93	Fried Monk Vegetables	£8.50			
94	Fried Seasonal Green with Oyster Sauce	£8.00			
95	Fried Seasonal Green with Cashew Nuts	£8.00			
96	Fried Mixed Vegetables	£8.00			
97	Fried Mushrooms (English) with Oyster Sauce	£8.00			
98	Fried Chinese Vegetables (Pak Choi) with Oyster Sauce	£9.00			
99	Fried Chinese Vegetables (Pak Choi) with Garlic Butter	£9.00			
100	Fried Bean Sprouts	£8.00			
	Rice, Noodle Dishes				
	11100, 11000110 2101100				
101	Water Margin Special Chow Mein	£11.00			
102	King Prawn Chow Mein	£11.00			
103	Mixed Seafood Chow Mein	£12.00			
104	Fried Rice Vermicelli Singapore Style	£10.00			
	King Prawn Fried Rice	£11.00			
106	Shrimp Fried Rice	£8.50			
107	Special (Yeung Chow) Fried Rice	£7.00			
108	Egg Fried Rice	£3.70			
109	Plain Boiled Rice	£3.50			
110	Fried Noodle with Bean Sprouts	£6.50			
111	Deep Fried Chips	£3.00			
English Dishes					
112	Sirloin Steak with Chips or Salad	£17.00			
	Fried Chicken Portion with Chips or Salad	£11.00			

All Prices are Inclusive of VAT

Major Credit/Debit Cards Are Accepted